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Accesorii	conectica	retea

Documente	participare:
specificatii	tehnice.pdf

Data
publicarii

21.11.23 Coduri	CPV 31224810-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

27.11.23 Pretul	estimativ: 3.858,00	RON	-	3.858,00	RON

Descriere: Se	doreste	achizitia	urmatoarelor	produse	:	Patch	Cord	fibra	optica	multimode	duplex	LC-LC
OM2,	3	m	–	15	buc	Patch	Cord	fibra	optica	multimode	duplex	LC-LC	OM2,	10	m	–	5	buc	Patch
Cord	fibra	optica	multimode	duplex	LC-SC	OM2,	2	m	–	5	buc	Patch	Cord	fibra	optica	single
mode	duplex	LC-SC	,	1.5-2	m	–	10	buc	Patch	Cord	fibra	optica	LC/PC-LC/PC	duplex,	single
mode,	1.5-2	m	–	5	buc	Patch	Cord	fibra	optica	FC-SC,	singlemode	duplex,	1.5-2	m	–	2	buc
Patch	Cord	fibra	optica	ST-SC	OS1,	singlemode	duplex,	1.5-2	m	–	2	buc	Patch	Cord	fibra
optica	multimode	duplex,	MTRJ-ST,	5	m	–	2	buc	Patch	Cord	fibra	optica	multimode	duplex,
MTRJ-MTRJ,	5	m	–	2	buc	Patch	Cord	fibra	optica	multimode	duplex,	MTRJ-LC,	5	m	–	2	buc	Cablu
adaptor	DVI-D	<->	HDMI,	2	m	–	10	buc	Cablu	HDMI-HDMI,	2m	–	10	buc	Adaptor	USB	tip	C	la
Ethernet	–	5	buc


